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RESULTS SUMMARY

No

Rk NOC BackName

RR Score
Rank

1/2

Finals

1 USA - United States

2 MEX - Mexico

3 CAN - Canada

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

CUSICK Jeremiah

FANCHIN Joe

JOHNSON Richard

VELEZ Luis Eduardo
SERRANO Juan Rene

URIBE Orlando

DUENAS Crispin

HEILANDT Matt

MACDONALD Hugh

3879 /02

3898 /01

3729 /03

221

_Bye_

198

219 T.29

219 T.29

.Bye.
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